Ordinance 18-21 Third Reading

ADOPTING FINAL LINE-ITEM APPROPRIATION AMENDMENTS IN THE 2021 BUDGET

Ordinance 19-21 Third Reading

ADOPTING AN OPERATING BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO AND ESTABLISHING ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS IN VARIOUS CITY FUNDS FOR THE 2022 FISCAL YEAR

Ordinance 20-21 Third Reading

ESTABLISHING A MAXIMUM DOLLAR AMOUNT OF TEN MILLION DOLLARS (\$10,000,000.00) FOR SUPER BLANKET PURCHASE ORDERS

Ordinance 21-21 Third Reading

AMENDING CHAPTER 375 OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD TRAFFIC CODE TO PROHIBIT THE OPERATION OF GOLF CARTS ON ANY PUBLIC STREET, RIGHT OF WAY, OR SIDEWALK WITHIN THE CITY OF HUBBARD

Ordinance 22-21 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE SERVICE DIRECTOR TO ACQUIRE AND ACCEPT AN EASEMENT ON REAL PROPERTY, LOCATED IN THE CITY OF HUBBARD, TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO, FOR THE PURPOSE OF INGRESS AND EGRESS AT THE ENTRANCE OF WAUGH PARK

Resolution 11-21 Second Reading

A RESOLUTION BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO IN SUPPORT OF RENAMING BRIDGE NUMBER 3047.22 ON STATE ROUTE 304- THE "PURPLE HEART VETERAN'S MEMORIAL BRIDGE."

Ordinance 23-21 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT WITH GUY G. LATESSA INSURANCE AGENCY, INC. AND ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. FOR THE PURCHASE OF A COMPLETE PACKAGE OF VARIOUS INSURANCES ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO FOR POLICY YEARS 2022-2024

Ordinance 24-21 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO APPLY FOR, ACCEPT, AND ENTER INTO A COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT FOR THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE CHRISTAIN AVENUE WATER TANK REHABILITATION PROJECT BETWEEN THE CITY OF HUBBARD AND THE OHIO WATER DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 25-21 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH NEIGHBORHOOD DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, INC. FOR THE ADMINISTRATION AND IMPLEMENTATION OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD'S REVOLVING LOAN FUND.

Resolution 12-21 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE CITY OF HUBBARD, TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO, HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE LOCAL PUBLIC AGENCY (LPA) TO ENTER INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH THE OHIO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT ON MYRON STREET IN THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO. ODOT PID NO. 101248, TRU SR5/82 13.94/13.88

Ordinance 26-21 Second Reading

AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO ENTER INTO A CONTRACT OR CONTRACTS WITH THE AFFECTED PROPERTY OWNERS FOR THE TRU SR 82-13.89 PART 2: PID NO. 101248 PROJECT KNOWN AS THE "MYRON STREET SIDEWALK PROJECT" FOR THE PURPOSES OF RIGHT-OF-WAY ACQUISITION

Ordinance 27-21 First Reading

AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO EXECUTE A CONTRACT AND ALL NECESSARY LEASE PURCHASE/DOCUMENTS WITH STATEWIDE MUNICIPAL LEASING FOR THE PURCHASE OF TWO 2021 FORD UTILITY INTERCEPTORS FOR THE POLICE DEPARTMENT AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Resolution 13-21 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO APPROVE THE EXTENTION OF THE RENEWABLE CONTRACT BETWEEN TRUMBULL COUNTY, OHIO AND THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO PROVIDING FOR REPRESENTATION OF INDIGENT MISDEMEANANTS IN THE GIRARD MUNICIPAL COURT COMMENCING JANUARY 1, 2022 AND TERMINATING DECEMBER 31, 2022